Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Uster BSV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2021

Teilnehmer
Wolfensberger Andy

Denzler Werner

Egli Roger

Zehnder Beat
Lamprecht Andres
Hellmann Matthias
Stadler Mario
Dieterle Johannes
Freitag Ursula
Gnéagi Manuela
Lieberherr Rudolf
Pfister Severin

Katz Patrick
Lamprecht Bruno
Aeschlimann Werner
Crameri Alessandro
Leser Thomas
Baumann Hans-Rudolf
Meister Rudolf
Sommer Michael
Gnagi Gaby
Ursprung Marcel
Weber Samuel
Leibacher René
Rohrer Andreas
Angst Roman
Leibacher Liselotte

Wegmann Severin

Jg.
1972

1961
1982
1953
1971
1982
1959
1962
1955
1989
1944
1986
1982
1946
1970
1950
1964
1945
1944
1988
1962
1982
1956
1952
1991
1998
1954
1999

Verein
Uster Grutli-FS

Egg-Esslingen FSV
Uster Gritli-FS

Wangen ZH SV
Wangen ZH SV
Volketswil SV

Uster Gritli-FS

Uster Gritli-FS
Maur-Binz-Féllanden SV
Egg-Esslingen FSV
Maur-Binz-Fallanden SV
Wangen ZH SV
Maur-Binz-Fallanden SV
Wangen ZH SV
Wangen ZH SV
Maur-Binz-Fallanden SV
Maur-Binz-Féllanden SV
Egg-Esslingen FSV
Volketswil SV

Uster Gritli-FS
Egg-Esslingen FSV
Egg-Esslingen FSV
Wangen ZH SV
Volketswil SV

Wangen ZH SV
Wangen ZH SV
Volketswil SV

Volketswil SV
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Zircher

Schiesssportverband
Feld E

1. Vorrunde

Sportgerat Resultat
Stgw 90 139
Stgw 90 137
Stgw 90 136
Stgw 90 134
Stgw 90 132
Stgw 90 132
Karabiner 130
Stgw 90 130
Stgw 90 129
Stgw 90 128
Stgw 90 127
Stgw 90 127
Stgw 90 126
Sturmgewehr57 002 124
Stgw 90 124
Stgw 90 123
Stgw 90 123
Stgw 90 122
Stgw 90 120
Stgw 90 120
Stgw 90 118
Stgw 90 118
Stgw 90 117
Stgw 90 115
Stgw 90 113
Stgw 90 112
Stgw 90 0
Stgw 90 0
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